
日　　時 備　考

4月3日（金）午前

4月6日（月） ～ 4月7日（火）

4月20日（月）午後（仮）

第1クォーター 4月8日（水） ～ 6月5日（金）

第2クォーター 6月8日（月） ～ 8月5日（水）

4月8日（水） ～ 4月21日（火）

第1学期※集中講義含む

・第1クォーター
4月22日（水） ～ 5月8日（金）

第2クォーター 6月18日（木） ～ 6月30日（火）

6月22日（月）
6月22日(月)は創立記念日
であるが授業を行う。

8月6日（木） ～ 9月30日（水）

7月29日（水） ～ 7月30日（木） 

第3クォーター 10月1日（木） ～ 12月1日（火）

第4クォーター 11月30日（月） ～ 2月3日（水）

10月1日（木） ～ 10月14日（水）
10月12日（月）は祝日である
が授業を行う。

第2学期※集中講義含む

・第3クォーター
10月15日（木） ～ 10月30日（金）

第4クォーター 12月14日（月） ～ 12月25日（金）

10月23日（金）

12月28日（月） ～ 1月1日（金）

1月15日（金）

2月4日（木） ～ 

教養教育特別セミナー

2026年度全学教育科目授業日程

行　事　名

入　学　式

オリエンテーション

大学祭実施に伴う休業

第1学期授業
（第1・3セメスター）

各曜日におけるクォーター
の境界は学年暦を参照のこ
と。
4月29日（水）は祝日である
が授業を行う。

第1学期Web履修登録（確認訂正を含む）

履修取消

創立記念日

夏季休業

オープンキャンパス

第2学期授業
（第2・4セメスター）

※ 補講及び試験はそれぞれの授業期間中に適宜行う。

各曜日におけるクォーター
の境界は学年暦を参照のこ
と。

第2学期Web履修登録（確認訂正を含む）

履修取消

冬季休業

大学入学共通テスト実施に伴う休業
学位記授与式
3月25日(木)

学期末休業



Date

April, 3 (Fri.), 2026

April, 6 (Mon.) - April, 7 (Tue.), 2026

April, 20 (Mon.) afternoon

1st Quarter April 8 (Wed.) - June 5 (Fri.), 2026

2nd Quarter June 8 (Mon.) - August 5 (Wed.), 2026

April 8 (Wed.) - April 21 (Tue.), 2026

 1st Term (including intensive course)

 1st Quarter
April 22 (Wed.) - May 8 (Fri.), 2026

2nd Quarter June 18 (Thu.) - June 30 (Tue.), 2026

June 22 (Mon.), 2026

August 6 (Thu.) - September 30 (Wed.), 2026

July 29 (Wed.) - July 30 (Thu.), 2026

3rd Quarter October 1 (Thu.) - December 1 (Tue.), 2026

4th Quarter November 30(Mon.), 2026 - February 3 (Wed.), 2027

October 1 (Thu.) - October 14 (Wed.), 2026

 2nd Term (including intensive course)

 3rd Quarter
October 15 (Thu.) - October 30 (Fri.), 2026

4th Quarter December 14 (Mon.) - December 25 (Fri.), 2026

October 23 (Fri.), 2026

December 28 (Mon.), 2026 - January 1 (Fri.), 2027

January 15 (Fri.), 2027

February 4 (Thu.), 2027 -

Cancellation
of Registration

Classes canceled for University Festival

Winter Vacation

Classes canceled for Common Test for
University Admissions

Semester-end Vacation

Academic Calendar of AY2026 General Education Subjects

Events

Entrance Ceremony

2nd Term Online Registration (including
confirmation/revision)

Orientation

Special Seminar on the Liberal Arts and
General Science Education

1st Term Classes
(1st & 3rd Terms)

1st Term Online Registration (including
confirmation/revision)

Cancellation
of Registration

Anniversary of the University Founding

Semester-end Vacation

Campus Visit Days

2nd Term Classes
(2nd & 4th Terms)


